
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quality Service Company is focused on 

providing the highest level of  service 

with a focus on earning referrals from 

our satisfied clients.  

The  most expensive investment in your 

home is in the care of  responsible 

experts who set the standard of  

excellence for our industry by following 

National Standards for service and 

training.  

Our technicians are tested and certified 

through North American Technician 

Excellence (NATE)  

Our maintenance plans following 

Energy Star Recommendations along 

with National Standards for residential 

maintenance 

 

We look forward to serving you! 

 
Serving Florence,  

Darlington and surrounding 
areas 

since 2003 

 

 (843) 393-5603 
 

2208 National Avenue 

Florence, SC  29501 

 
www.qualityservicecompany.net 

LIC #M112570 

 

 

 

 

Quality Service 
Company, LLC 

 

Key Benefits Of  Regular 

Maintenance Include:  

 

•Prolonged equipment efficiency. 

•Promotes healthy clean air 

•Supports lower utility costs 

•Guards against unexpected failures 
•Prolongs equipment life 

 

100% SATISFACTION 

GUARANTEED 

• Your technician will be 

professional, uniformed and 

qualified to work on your 

equipment. 

• We will take extra ordinary care 

in your home.  

• We will provide you with  a 

written quote  for repairs before 

we start any work.  

• Our technicians will follow a 

stringent quality assurance task 

list to ensure a complete and 

thorough service each and every 

time. 

 

Dirt & Neglect are the top causes 
of  heating and cooling system 

inefficiency and failure.  To ensure 
energy efficient system operation, 
it is important to perform routine 
maintenance.  Proper maintenance 
by a qualified technician is one of  
the most important steps you can 
take to prevent future problems.  

(www.energystar.gov)  
 



1X PER YEAR 
CLEANING 

Better Best Fantastic Program Benefits 

*Customer must have current Maintenance Agreement in place for this line item.  Repair warranty does not cover any act of God; i.e. lightening, fire, 
flood, etc.   
**Plans purchased with monthly payment option are subject to a Membership Fee for preventative maintenance performed less than 6 months from 
purchase date. 

 21 Point Inspection (2 Visits Per Year- Spring/Fall) -    

 Reminder Service -    

 Repair Warranty* - 120 Days 1 year 2 years 

 No Diagnostic Fee for Service Calls - -   

 Priority Status - 24 Hours Same Day Same Day 

 No Overtime Fees -    

 Repair Fee Discounts -    

 Monthly payment option -    

 1 Year Inflation Protection -  - - 

 2 Year Inflation Protection - -   

 Replacement Purchase Accrual System* 
     (Can be used toward system replacement or accessories   
purchases) 

- $25 per year $40 per year $70 per year 

 Quality Assurance Inspection & Cleaning 
        (Meets Energy Star Recommendations)  - -   

 ACCA National Standard Task list Includes:  

• Blower Wheel Cleaning ($209-257) - - -  

• Burner Cleaning ($175) - - -  

• Chemically Clean Condenser Coils (only 

performed during Spring service) 
    

• Condensate Treatments  ($20) - - -  

 Monthly Investment for 1 unit** 
 Monthly Investment for 2 units** 

- 
- 

$29 
$37 

$43 
$60 

$51 
$76 

 Yearly Investment for 1 unit 
 Yearly Investment for 2 units 

$175 
$350 

$348 
$444 

$516 
$720 

$612 
$912 

Effective 09/01/2017 


