Dirt & Neglect are the top causes of heating and cooling system inefficiency and failure. To ensure energy efficient system operation, it is important to perform routine maintenance. Proper maintenance by a qualified technician is one of the most important steps you can take to prevent future problems. (www.energystar.gov)

Key Benefits Of Regular Maintenance Include:

- •Prolonged equipment efficiency.
- •Promotes healthy clean air
- •Supports lower utility costs
- •Guards against unexpected failures
- •Prolongs equipment life

100% SATISFACTION GUARANTEED

- Your technician will be professional, uniformed and qualified to work on your equipment.
- We will take extra ordinary care in your home.
- We will provide you with a written quote for repairs before we start any work.
- Our technicians will follow a stringent quality assurance task list to ensure a complete and thorough service each and every time.



Quality Service Company is focused on providing the highest level of service with a focus on earning referrals from our satisfied clients.

The most expensive investment in your home is in the care of responsible experts who set the standard of excellence for our industry by following National Standards for service and training.

Our technicians are tested and certified through North American Technician Excellence (NATE)

Our maintenance plans following Energy Star Recommendations along with National Standards for residential maintenance

We look forward to serving you!

Quality Service Company, LLC



Serving Florence,

Darlington and surrounding

areas

since 2003

(843) 393-5603

2208 National Avenue Florence, SC 29501

www.qualityservicecompany.net LIC #M112570

<u>Program Benefits</u>	1X PER YEAR CLEANING	<u>Better</u>	<u>Best</u>	<u>Fantastic</u>
 21 Point Inspection (2 Visits Per Year- Spring/Fall) 	-	✓	✓	✓
■ Reminder Service	-	✓	✓	✓
■ Repair Warranty*	-	120 Days	1 year	2 years
 No Diagnostic Fee for Service Calls 	-	-	✓	✓
■ Priority Status	-	24 Hours	Same Day	Same Day
No Overtime Fees	-	✓	✓	✓
Repair Fee Discounts	-	✓	✓	✓
Monthly payment option	-	✓	✓	✓
■ 1 Year Inflation Protection	-	✓	-	-
2 Year Inflation Protection	-	-	✓	✓
 Replacement Purchase Accrual System* (Can be used toward system replacement or accessories purchases) 	-	\$25 per year	\$40 per year	\$70 per year
 Quality Assurance Inspection & Cleaning (Meets Energy Star Recommendations) 	-	-	✓	✓
 ACCA National Standard Task list Includes: Blower Wheel Cleaning (\$209-257) 	_	_	_	√
• Burner Cleaning (\$175)	-	-	-	✓
 Chemically Clean Condenser Coils (only performed during Spring service) 	✓	✓	✓	✓
Condensate Treatments (\$20)	-	-	-	✓
 Monthly Investment for 1 unit** Monthly Investment for 2 units** 	- -	\$29 \$37	\$43 \$60	\$51 \$76
Yearly Investment for 1 unitYearly Investment for 2 units	\$175 \$350	\$348 \$444	\$516 \$720	\$612 \$912

^{*}Customer must have current Maintenance Agreement in place for this line item. Repair warranty does not cover any act of God; i.e. lightening, fire, flood, etc.

^{**}Plans purchased with monthly payment option are subject to a Membership Fee for preventative maintenance performed less than 6 months from purchase date.